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Part Number

5140014-92
5140014-93
596388-00
596389-00
5140182-37
596391-00
596392-00
5140014-95
596395-00
596396-00
596397-00
596398-00
596399-00
596534-00
596401-00
596402-00
596403-00
596404-00
596405-00
596406-00
596407-00
596408-00
5140014-96
596410-00
1004525-28
596412-00
596413-00

PartsList for PC750AG Type 2

Description

OUTER FLANGE
INNER FLANGE
SCREW
FLANGE,GUARD
GUARD

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

SPINDLE
BEARING
OUTPUT GEAR
CIRCLIP

NEEDLE BEARING
GEAR CASE
SPINDLE LOCK SHAFT
LOCK SPRING
BUTTON, LOCK
SCREW

NUT

PINION GEAR
BEARING
COVER PLATE
SCREW
ARMATURE
BEARING
BEARING COVER
BAFFLE, FAN
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Part Number

5140014-97
5140060-94
5140182-38
5140060-92
596418-00
5140014-98
596420-00
596421-00
596422-00
596423-00
5140060-88
5140021-92
596430-00
5140060-95
596431-00
596432-00
596433-00
5140060-96
596437-00
596438-00
596440-00
5140019-98
596537-00
5140182-40
5140060-82
5140019-99
5140182-39

PartsList for PC750AG Type 2

Description

FIELD

FIELD CASE
RATING LABEL
BRAND LABEL
BRUSH BOX ASSY
BRUSH

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING

SPRING

TRIGGER LOCK
SWITCH

SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

CORD CLAMP
CORD PROTECTOR
CORDSET

SIDE HANDLE
KEY

WRENCH
WARNING LABEL
SEAL

SPINDLE & GEAR ASSY.

GEAR CASE ASSY.
ARMATURE & BRG.
TRIGGER ASSY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

62
63
65
66

Part Number

596770-00
5140024-45
90536089
5140182-41

PartsList for PC750AG Type 2

Description

FLANGE

INSULATOR

WARNING LABEL

TAB
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